

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2663 OF 2007

RAJEEV KUMAR JAUHARI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 09/04/2009 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.Anurag Sharma,Adv.

Mr.Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.

Mr.Prashant Kumar, Adv.

for M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr.I.P.Singh, Adv.

Mr.Sandeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr.Anuvarat Sharma, Adv.

Ms.Alka Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A. is dismissed.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master