

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2663 OF 2007

RAJEEV KUMAR JAUHARI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 15133 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2662 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 06/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.for
M/S. Ap & J Chambers

Mr. s.K.Dholakia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Parmit Saxena, Adv.for
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.for
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. R.P.Wadhvani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after two weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Indu Satiya)
Court Master Court Master